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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophie Lee413
Head Over Heels

8.950 8.750 9.1759.250 36.125
5T 9 1 1 1 

1 

Kendall Timmons421
Head Over Heels

9.050 9.000 8.9759.000 36.025
4 1 3 3 2 

2 

Kendal Reed419
Head Over Heels

9.375 8.625 8.8008.775 35.575
1 11 5 5 3 

3 

Sophie Audy366
West Valley

9.100 8.925 8.9508.475 35.450
3 3* 10 4 4T

4T

Lauren Stewart372
West Valley

8.950 8.925 8.5009.075 35.450
5T 3* 2 8 4T

4T

Claudia Lyons264
Peninsula

8.575 8.675 9.0258.675 34.950
8T 10 6T 2 6 

6 

Nikita Tewari121
Cal Sports

9.300 8.900 8.1508.350 34.700
2 5 11 11 7 

7 

McKinlay Graham304
CSC-Cambrianna

8.050 8.975 8.3008.675 34.000
11 2 6T 9 8 

8 

Meredith Birdsong138
Cal Sports

8.375 8.600 8.1758.650 33.800
10 12 8 10 9 

9 

Isabel Ducote303
CSC-Cambrianna

8.025 8.850 8.0758.825 33.775
12 6T 4 12 10 

10 

Myranda Cowan140
CSC-Great Oaks

8.650 8.850 8.0508.125 33.675
7 6T 12 13 11 

11 

Laurene Bishop258
Peninsula

8.575 8.300 8.7757.950 33.600
8T 14 13 6 12 

12 

Victoria Greathurst144
CSC-Great Oaks

7.700 8.800 7.6507.625 31.775
13 8 14 14 13 

13 

Sarah Wallace149
CSC-Great Oaks

0.000 8.425 8.6508.575 25.650
14 13 9 7 14 

14 
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